
 
1.97
50.00  

 
1.

97
50

.0
0

 

 
0.

98
25

.0
0

 

 
0.98
25.00  

 
3.

25
82

.4
3

 

 
0.98
25.00  

 2.50  5.00
M3x0.5 - 6H  4.00

 5.11  6.00
1/4-20 UNC - 1B  8.00

Whitworth

2 x  2.50  8.50
M3x0.5 - 6H  6.00

 
0.

53
13

.3
6

 

 
0.39
10.00  

 
0.98
25.00  

 
3.58
90.98  

 
3.25
82.43  

 
0.69
17.50  

Focal Plane

Raptor Photonics Ltd

DWG.  TITLE REV.

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM

NAME DATE

DRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 1

COMMENTS:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

NM

Owl 640 COTS M42
 (OW1.7-VS-CL-640-M42)

Assembly A
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TOLERANCE

00      - +/- 0.25 mm 
00.0   - +/- 0.10 mm 
00.00 - +/- 0.05 mm 
( key dimensions )
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